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Директор ліцею _____________  Олег КРОЛЬ 
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Розклад занять гуртків Рівненського ліцею № 23 

у 2024-2025 н. р.   (станом на 02.09.2024 року) 

 
№
 
з/
п 

П.І.П 
керівника 

гуртка, секції 

Назва гуртка, 
секції 

Понеділок 

К
аб

ін
ет

 

Вівторок 

К
аб

ін
ет

 

Середа 

К
аб

ін
ет

 

Четвер 
 

К
аб

ін
ет

 

П'ятниця 
 

К
аб

ін
ет

 

1.  

Вострікова 
Людмила 

Дем’янівна 
 
 
 

Традиційний 
поліський спів 

(зразковий 
художній 
колектив 

«Журавлина») 

 
 

09.00-09.45 
09.55-10.40 
 
12.45-13.30 
13.35-14.20 
 
14.25-15.10 
15.15-16.00 

320а 
 

А\З 
 
 

А\З 

09.00-09.45 
09.55-10.40 
 
14.25-15.10 
15.15-16.00 

320а 
 

А\З 

09.00-09.45 
09.55-10.40 
 
12.45-13.30 
13.35-14.20 
 
14.25-15.10 
15.15-16.00 

320а 
 
А\З 

 
 

320а 

09.00-09.45 
09.55-10.40 
 

А\З 
 

2.  
Лисюк  

Людмила 
Іванівна 

«Художня 
вишивка» 

16.25-17.10 
17.15-18.00 
18.05-18.50 

 

113 

 
  16.25-17.10 

17.15-18.00 
 

18.05-18.50 
18.55-19.40 

 

113 

15.35-16.20 
16.25-17.10 
17.15-18.00 

 
 

113 

15.35-16.20 
16.25-17.10 

 
17.15-18.00 
18.05-18.50 

 

113 

15.35-16.20 
16.25-17.10 
 
17.15-18.00 
18.05-18.50 

 

113 

 
 

 


